J. B College of Health Sciences

Affiliated to SrimantaSankaradeva University of Health Sciences, Guwabhati.
Baghorbori Road, Ambari, Guwahati-781171, Phone No- 8638048920

e Fee Structure of DMLT (Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology)
e For the Session- 2025-26.

Year College Admission Fee Annual Tuition Total Fee One Time
Registration Fee Fee Payment
1st Year Rs. 20,000/ Rs. 20,000/ Rs. 60,000/ Rs. 100,000/
P T e — Rs. 60,000/ Rs. 60,000/ Rs.
Total in 2 Years | Rs. 1,60,000/ | 1,40,000/

e Mode of Payment :

Payment Schedule College Admission Fee Tuition Fee Total Fee
Registration Fee
At the time of Rs. 20,000/ Rs. 20,000/ | = ---emeeeee- Rs. 40,000/
Admission
Within 20th Jan” | = -------m-mm-- Rs. 30,000/ Rs. 30,000/
2026
Within 20th July’ | = ---------m-m--- Rs. 30,000/ Rs. 30,000/
2026
Within 20th Jan” | = -------m-mm-- Rs. 30,000/ Rs. 30,000/
2027
Within 20th July’ | = ---------m-m--- Rs. 30,000/ Rs. 30,000/
2027
Total in 2 Rs.
Years 1,60,000/

N.B: University Registration and Exam fee are not included.

1. Any students who drop out / Discontinue the course after admission for any reasons shall
be liable to bear the entire course fee for the whole two years period.

2. Hostel & Mess fee can be paid in two installments, 50% (Half) at the time of admission
in hostel & remaining amount within 6 months.

3. Security deposit has to be paid during the time of Hostel admission and it will be
refunded at the time of leaving the Hostel after deduction of adjustment if any.

4. Fee once paid is not refundable and adjustable under any circumstances.

5. The above fee may be revised at any time at the discretion of the Institution.

6. The students are advised to collect cash receipt from the receipt counter.

For Admission,
Please Contact: 94351-00784 / 8638048920 / 8638611836




J. B College of Health Sciences

Affiliated to SrimantaSankaradeva University of Health Sciences, Guwabhati.
Baghorbori Road, Ambari, Guwahati-781171, Phone No- 8638048920

e Fee Structure of BMLT (Bachelor of Medical Laboratory Technology)
e For the Session-2025-26

Year College Admission Fee | Tuition Fee Total Fee One Time
Registration Fee per Semester Payment
1% Semester Rs. 20,000/ Rs. 30,000/ Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 90,000/
A S T T D — Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 40,000/ | Rs.
3dSemester | -mmmmemmemmeem | - Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 40,000/ | 3,30,000/
T S I e — Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 40,000/
R T I — Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 40,000/
B T T — Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 40,000/
A T T — Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 40,000/
R T T I — Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 40,000/
Total= Rs.3,70,000/
e Mode of Payment : (4 Years/ 8 Semesters)
Payment Schedule College Admission Fee Tuition Total Fee
Registration Fee Fee/Semester
At the time of Rs. 20,000/ Rs. 30,000/ | = ---eeeeee- Rs. 50,000/
Admission
By20"Jan&20™ | | - Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 40,000/
July every Year

N.B: University Registration and Exam fee are not included.

1. Any students who drop out / Discontinue the course after admission for any reasons shall
be liable to bear the entire course fee for the whole three years period.

2. Hostel & Mess fee can be paid in two installments, 50% (Half) at the time of admission in
hostel & remaining amount within 6 months.

3. Security deposit has to be paid during the time of Hostel admission and it will be refunded
at the time of leaving the Hostel after deduction of adjustment if any.

4. Fee once paid is not refundable and adjustable under any circumstances.

o

The above fee may be revised at any time at the discretion of the Institution.

6. The students are advised to collect cash receipt from the receipt counter.

For Admission,
Please Contact:

94351-00784 / 8638048920 / 8638611836




J. B College of Health Sciences

Affiliated to SrimantaSankaradeva University of Health Sciences, Guwabhati.
Baghorbori Road, Ambari, Guwahati-781171, Phone No- 8638048920

Fee Structure of BPT (Bachelor of Physiotherapy) for 2025-26 Session.

Year College Admission Fee | Tuition Fee Total Fee One Time
Registration Fee per Semester Payment
1% Semester Rs. 20,000/ Rs. 30,000/ Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 90,000/
A S T T D — Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 40,000/ | Rs.
R T e e — Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 40,000/ | 3,30,000/
T I e — Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 40,000/
R T T T — Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 40,000/
B T T — Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 40,000/
A T T — Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 40,000/
R T I — Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 40,000/
Total= Rs.3,70,000/
e Mode of Payment : (4 Years /8 Semesters + 1 Year Internship) =5 Years
Payment Schedule College Admission Fee Tuition Total Fee
Registration Fee Fee/Semester
At the time of Rs. 20,000/ Rs. 30,000/ | = ---eeeeee- Rs. 50,000/
Admission
By20"Jan&20™ | | e Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 40,000/
July every Year

N.B: University Registration and Exam fee are not included.
1. Any students who drop out / Discontinue the course after admission for any reasons shall
be liable to bear the entire course fee for the whole four years period.
2. Hostel & Mess fee can be paid in two installments, 50% (Half) at the time of admission in
hostel & remaining amount within 6 months.
3. Security deposit has to be paid during the time of Hostel admission and it will be refunded

at the time of leaving the Hostel after deduction of adjustment if any.
4. Fee once paid is not refundable and adjustable under any circumstances.

o

The above fee may be revised at any time at the discretion of the Institution.

6. The students are advised to collect cash receipt from the receipt counter.

For Admission,
Please Contact:

94351-00784 / 8638048920 / 8638611836




